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17 Kratochvíl Miloš 1975 Hv ězda SKP Pce A 14:42,0 1 1
6 Novotný Petr 1974 Agro Kolín B 16:23,0 2 1

10 Němec Luboš 1976 Chot ěboř A 16:30,0 3 2
22 Harnoš Petr 1986 TPC Bike Team A 17:07,0 4 3
25 Holan Pavel 1971 Nemocnice Chrudim B 17:41,0 5 2
24 Málek Josef 1974 Slévárna Pa řížov B 17:50,0 6 3
14 Jordanov Marcel 1974 obec Klamoš B 17:50,1 7 4
9 Kulhánek David 2000 Chot ěboř J 18:19,0 8 1
8 Macek František 1958 KABA Chot ěboř C 18:31,0 9 1

13 Kraus Václav 1964 Cyklo Kraus C 18:54,0 10 2
21 Prchal Pavel 1959 Cyklo sport KERN C 18:57,0 11 3
2 Štarha Patrik 1995 AC Čáslav A 19:07,0 12 4

12 Fousek Miloš 1978 Chot ěboř A 19:20,0 13 5
29 Novák Pavel 1981 KRB Chrudim A 19:40,0 14 6
11 Dvořáková Petra 1 AC Čáslav Ž 19:41,0 15 1
1 Pavlas Antonín 1956 P řibyslav C 19:42,0 16 4

36 Zelený František 1977 ZENO Vestec A 19:44,0 17 7
23 Kurfurst Tomáš 1986 Kolín A 19:46,0 18 8
19 Semerád Egon 1966 Tipsport T řemošnice B 20:01,0 19 5
33 Hnátnický Marek 1977 Ronov A 20:10,0 20 9
28 Taufer Jan 1976 Pardubice A 20:14,0 21 10
26 Dvořák František 1961 Letišt ě Čáslav C 20:45,0 22 5
31 Jelínek Jaromír 1977 Hv ězda Pardubice A 21:06,0 23 11
4 Hrevuš Alexandr 1979 B řehy A 21:12,0 24 12

27 Hronová Markéta 1 Univerzita HK Ž 21:48,0 25 2
15 Žák Petr 1971 Agro Kolín B 22:10,0 26 6
3 Vomelová Aneta 1 Jiskra H.Brod Ž 22:24,0 27 3

20 Švec Martin 1977 Uhelná P říbram A 22:48,0 28 13
16 Záruba Martin 1981 CK Hlinsko A 24:04,0 29 14
32 Jelínek Jaromír ml. 2006 KRB Chrudim J 24:55,0 30 2
34 Klásek Jaroslav 1973 Agro Kolín B 25:42,0 31 7
7 Zajíc Jan 1953 Hv ězda SKP Pardubice C 27:33,0 32 6

30 Jelínková Hana 1 KRB Chrudim Ž 29:15,0 33 4
5 Žatečka Jaroslav 1957 T řemošnice C 30:15,0 34 7

35 Jelínková Michaela 2008 KRB Chrudim J 34:57,0 35 3
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17 Kratochvíl Miloš 1975 Hv ězda SKP Pce A 14:42,0 1 1
10 Němec Luboš 1976 Chot ěboř A 16:30,0 3 2
22 Harnoš Petr 1986 TPC Bike Team A 17:07,0 4 3
2 Štarha Patrik 1995 AC Čáslav A 19:07,0 12 4

12 Fousek Miloš 1978 Chot ěboř A 19:20,0 13 5
29 Novák Pavel 1981 KRB Chrudim A 19:40,0 14 6
36 Zelený František 1977 ZENO Vestec A 19:44,0 17 7
23 Kurfurst Tomáš 1986 Kolín A 19:46,0 18 8
33 Hnátnický Marek 1977 Ronov A 20:10,0 20 9
28 Taufer Jan 1976 Pardubice A 20:14,0 21 10
31 Jelínek Jaromír 1977 Hv ězda Pardubice A 21:06,0 23 11
4 Hrevuš Alexandr 1979 B řehy A 21:12,0 24 12

20 Švec Martin 1977 Uhelná P říbram A 22:48,0 28 13
16 Záruba Martin 1981 CK Hlinsko A 24:04,0 29 14
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6 Novotný Petr 1974 Agro Kolín B 16:23,0 2 1
25 Holan Pavel 1971 Nemocnice Chrudim B 17:41,0 5 2
24 Málek Josef 1974 Slévárna Pa řížov B 17:50,0 6 3
14 Jordanov Marcel 1974 obec Klamoš B 17:50,1 7 4
19 Semerád Egon 1966 Tipsport T řemošnice B 20:01,0 19 5
15 Žák Petr 1971 Agro Kolín B 22:10,0 26 6
34 Klásek Jaroslav 1973 Agro Kolín B 25:42,0 31 7
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9 Kulhánek David 2000 Chot ěboř J 18:19,0 8 1
32 Jelínek Jaromír ml. 2006 KRB Chrudim J 24:55,0 30 2
35 Jelínková Michaela 2008 KRB Chrudim J 34:57,0 35 3
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8 Macek František 1958 KABA Chot ěboř C 18:31,0 9 1
13 Kraus Václav 1964 Cyklo Kraus C 18:54,0 10 2
21 Prchal Pavel 1959 Cyklo sport KERN C 18:57,0 11 3
1 Pavlas Antonín 1956 P řibyslav C 19:42,0 16 4

26 Dvořák František 1961 Letišt ě Čáslav C 20:45,0 22 5
7 Zajíc Jan 1953 Hv ězda SKP Pardubice C 27:33,0 32 6
5 Žatečka Jaroslav 1957 T řemošnice C 30:15,0 34 7
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11 Dvořáková Petra 1 AC Čáslav Ž 19:41,0 15 1
27 Hronová Markéta 1 Univerzita HK Ž 21:48,0 25 2
3 Vomelová Aneta 1 Jiskra H.Brod Ž 22:24,0 27 3

30 Jelínková Hana 1 KRB Chrudim Ž 29:15,0 33 4


